Engine Suspension

4 Link (4PC) $100.00
Track Bars (Pair) $64.00
A Arm Upper ea $35.00
A Arm Lower ea $40.00
Control Arm ea $40.00

Idler Arm/ Pitman ea $15.00
Ladderal Bar ea $75.00

Spindle ea $35.00
Spring/ Coil ea $25.00
Spring/ Leaf (per ea) $10.00
Strut Cartridge pr ~ $80.00
Sway Bar ea $50.00
Pan Hard Bar ea $35.00
Tie Rod Ends ea 15.00

Tie Rods ea $30.00
U Bolts ea $15.00



Axel Housing ea $125
Third Member ea $75
Diff Cover $15
Transmission Housing $200
Auto ea

Transmission Housing $150
Man. ea

Transmission Tail ea $25

Transmission Dip Stick ea $15

Transmission Pan ea $25
Drive Shaft ea $60
Slip Yoke $25
Pinion Yoke $25

Power Steering Box (*) ea $50

Fender Wells ea
Grill Insert ea

Grill Shell ea
Headlight bucket ea

Head Light Rings ea

Hood Bar/ Prop ea
Hood Hinges ea

Hood Latch ea

Hood Spring ea

Shift Lever ea

Instrument Bezel ea

Instrument Housing ea

$75
$50
$150
$20

$15

$20
$25

$20

$20

$25

$30
$30

Rims up to 18” ea $50
Rims 197-24” ea $75
Wire Wheels ea $100
Wiper Arms pr $25

License Plate Frameea  $10

Steering Column ea $40

Exhaust Headers

V8,V6 1614 $175
$85
Muffler ea $85
Pipe up to 4” OD $2.50 «
Pipe up tp 87 OD $5.00”

Prices include sand blast and single
stage in-stock and basic plugging/

masking. Additional Charges for:
Degreasing, sand blasting parts
with chrome, repair, disassembly

Brake Dust Shield ea $10
Brake Drum ea $25
Brake Drum Backer Plate  $30
Rotors ea $50
Brake Calipers ea $50

Frame: Truck ea
Frame: Sub Frame ea
Trunk Hinge pr
Cross Member ea

Fender Support Bars ea

$550
$250
$30
$50
$15

and extra taping or blasting,
upgraded colors and multi stage
colors, excess blasting. All parts
are to be free of plastic, seals,
bearings, etc. NOTE: If it can not
handle 400 deg it can not be coated.
Elegant Iron is a Certified
Prismatic Applicator.



