

# Powder Coating & Sand Blasting 520-269-6603

#### Engine

### Suspension

		0		-	
Block / I4 ea	\$350	Battery Box ea	\$25	4 Link (4PC)	\$100.00
Block/ V6 ea	\$400	Air Cleaner Box ea	\$40	Track Bars (Pair)	\$64.00
Block/ V8 ea	\$500	Air Intake Pipe (per inch)	\$1	A Arm Upper ea	\$35.00
Head / Aluminum ea	\$135	Bracket Small 6" X 6"ea	\$10	A Arm Lower ea	\$40.00
Head/ I6 ea	\$300	Bracket Med 12" X 12"ea	\$15	Control Arm ea	\$40.00
Head V6 or V8 pr	\$250	Bracket Large 18" X 18"ea	\$20	Idler Arm/ Pitman ea	\$15.00
Valve Cover/ 4 SOHC ea	\$55	Bracket XL 24" X 24"ea	\$25	Ladderal Bar ea	\$75.00
Valve Cover/ 4 DOHC ea	\$75	Water Pan ea	\$35	Spindle ea	\$35.00
Valve Cover I6 ea	\$60	Oil Pan ea	\$40	Spring/ Coil ea	\$25.00
Valve Cover V6 pr	\$65	Timing Cover ea	\$15	Spring/ Leaf (per ea)	\$10.00
Valve Cover V8 pr	\$75	Thermostat Housing ea	\$20	Strut Cartridge pr	\$80.00
Cam Cover ea	\$40	Radiator Core SM ea	\$100	Sway Bar ea	\$50.00
Pulley ea	\$15	Radiator Core LG	\$150	Pan Hard Bar ea	\$35.00
Radiator Shroud ea	\$50	Intake Manifold TPI ea	\$150	Tie Rod Ends ea	15.00
Radiator Fan ea	\$30	Intake Manifold V6/ V8 ea	\$75	Tie Rods ea	\$30.00
Tunnel Ram ea	\$150	Sand Blasting: Per Minute	\$1.50	U Bolts ea	\$15.00

## WWW.ELEGANTIRONÁZ.COM 321 S KINO PARKWAY #111 TUCSON, AZ 85719





# Powder Coating & Sand Deasting 520-269-6603

Drive Train		Body	
Axel Housing ea	\$125	Fender Wells ea	\$75
Third Member ea	\$75	Grill Insert ea	\$50
Diff Cover	\$15	Grill Shell ea	\$150
Transmission Housing Auto ea	\$200	Headlight bucket ea	\$20
Transmission Housing Man. ea	\$150	Head Light Rings ea	\$15
Transmission Tail ea	\$25	Hood Bar/ Prop ea	\$20
Transmission Dip Stick ea	\$15	Hood Hinges ea	\$25
Transmission Pan ea	\$25	Hood Latch ea	\$20
Drive Shaft ea	\$60	Hood Spring ea	\$20
Slip Yoke	\$25	Shift Lever ea	\$25
Pinion Yoke	\$25	Instrument Bezel ea	\$30
Power Steering Box (*) ea	\$50	Instrument Housing ea	\$30
Brakes		Frame	
Brake Dust Shield ea	\$10	Frame: Truck ea	\$550
Brake Drum ea	\$25	Frame: Sub Frame ea	\$250
Brake Drum Backer Plate	\$30	Trunk Hinge pr	\$30
Rotors ea	\$50	Cross Member ea	\$50
Brake Calipers ea	\$50	Fender Support Bars ea	\$15

### Wheels

Rims up to 18" ea	\$50
Rims 19"-24" ea	\$75
Wire Wheels ea	\$100
Wiper Arms pr	\$25
License Plate Frame ea	\$10
Steering Column ea	\$40
High Temp	
High Temp Exhaust Headers	
	\$175
Exhaust Headers	\$175 \$85
Exhaust Headers	
Exhaust Headers V8 ,V6 I 6I4	\$85
Exhaust Headers V8 ,V6 I 614 Muffler ea	\$85 \$85

Prices include sand blast and single stage in-stock and basic plugging/ masking. Additional Charges for: Degreasing, sand blasting parts with chrome, repair, disassembly and extra taping or blasting, upgraded colors and multi stage colors, excess blasting. All parts are to be free of plastic, seals, bearings, etc. NOTE: If it can not handle 400 deg it can not be coated. Elegant Iron is a Certified Prismatic Applicator.